Direct and Manual Fastening System
www.rawlplug.com 1
RT-KSS013 Staples RL 13
Staples of thin wire type 13, ideal for working with decorating
Product information
Features and benefits
•	 Galvanized  corrosion-resistant  surface
•	 Made of tempered  wire,  it is not bent
when applied  to hard surfaces
•	 Narrow  staple  with a thickness  0.70 mm,
not visible  while  fixing  fabric  and carpets
Corresponding
products
•	 RT-KGR0010  Hand stapler  -
Standard,  6-10 mm
•	 RT-KGR0012  Hammer  Tacker  -
Roofing   6-10 mm
Applications
•	 Narrow  staple  for decorative
and upholstery  work
Base materials
•	 Chipboard
•	 Fabric
•	 Timber
•	 Oriented  Strand  Board
• Timber
•	 Wood
Direct and Manual Fastening System
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product commercial data
Index Type
Height Length Depth Box Outer Box weight Outer weight
EAN
[mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs] kg kg
RT-KSS01306 RL13 6 11,3 0.7 1000 10 1.20 1.20
59066750890
72
RT-KSS013062500 RL13 6 11,3 0.7 2500 10 2.80 2.80
59066753811
69
RT-KSS01308 RL13 8 11,3 0.7 1000 10 1.30 1.30
59066751535
99
RT-KSS013082500 RL13 8 11,3 0.7 2500 10 3.00 3.00
59066753811
76
RT-KSS01310 RL13 10 11,3 0.7 1000 10 1.40 1.40
59066752715
52
RT-KSS013102500 RL13 10 11,3 0.7 2500 10 3.30 3.30
59066753811
83